

University Senate Curriculum Committee Report
January 14, 2016

I Program Deactivation

- Lang-Minor-Ru : Minor in Russian
- Cyto-BS : BS in Cytotechnology

II New Course

- AVIT 238 : UAS Operator Certification
- POLS 537 : Program Evaluation
- EE 314L : Signal and Systems Laboratory
- EE 401L : Electric Drives Laboratory
- EE 405L : Control Systems Laboratory
- EE 534 : Advanced Wireless Communications Engineering
- ME 466 : Aerodynamics
- ME 999 : PhD Student Doctoral Dissertation
- PTRE 405 : Petroleum Economy and Law
- PTRE 521 : Advanced Production Engineering
- PTRE 531 : Reservoir Geomechanics
- PTRE 555 : Pressure Transient Analysis
- PTRE 571 : Petroleum Geostatistics
- PTRE 581 : Exploration methods in petroleum engineering
- PTRE 595 : Design Project
- PTRE 598 : Enhanced Oil Recovery
- PTRE 998 : Thesis
- PTRE 999 : Dissertation

III Course Deletion

- SPAN 151 : Basic Spanish for Medical Personnel
- SPAN 152 : Intermediate Spanish Medical Personnel
- SPAN 307 : Literary Analysis
- SPAN 310 : Spanish Civilization and Culture
- SPAN 311 : Spanish American Civilization and Culture
- MPH 560 : Fundamentals of Evaluation
- MPH 561 : Advanced Evaluation
- PATH 301 : Principles of Cytopathology
- PATH 382 : Cytotechnology Internship
- PATH 401 : Diagnostic Cytology I
- PATH 402 : Diagnostic Cytology II
- PATH 403 : Diagnostic Cytology III

Senate Approval is not required for the following report items

IV Program Changes

- Biol-BS-PHS : BS with Major in Biology (Pre-Health Sciences)
 - Change in program requirements
- Biol-BS : BS with Major in Biology
 - Change in program requirements
- BIOL-MS : MS in Biology
 - Change in admission requirements
- Chem-BS : BS in Chemistry
 - Change in program requirements
- Chem-BSMajor : BS with Major in Chemistry
 - Change in program requirements
- BA-Soc Science : BA with Major in Social Science
 - Change in program requirements
- Engl-Cert : Certificate in Writing & Editing
 - Change in program requirements
- Engl-Minor : Minor in English
 - Change in program requirements
- InSt-BA : BA with Major in International Studies
 - Change in program requirements
- InSt-Minor : Minor in International Studies
 - Editorial Changes
- Lang-BACHin : BA with Major in Chinese Studies
 - Change in program requirements
- Lang-BACS : BA with Major in Classical Studies
 - Change in program requirements
- Lang-BAFr : BA with Major in French
 - Change in program requirements
- Lang-BAGer : BA with Major in German
 - Change in program requirements
- Lang-BANor : BA with Major in Norwegian
 - Change in program requirements
- Lang-BASp : BA with Major in Spanish
 - Change in program requirements
- Lang-Minor-Sp : Minor in Spanish
 - Change in program requirements
- PH-Cert : Public Health
 - Editorial Change
- PH-MPH : Master of Public Health

- Change in program requirements
- AVIT-BSAERO-UAS : BS in Aeronautics with Major in Unmanned Aircraft Systems Operations –
- Change in program requirements
- AVIT-BSAERO-ATC: BS in Aeronautics with Major in Air Traffic Control
 - Program title change from “BS in Aeronautics with Major in Air Traffic Control” to “BS in Aeronautics with Major in Air Traffic Management”
 - Change in program requirements

V Course Changes: Undergraduate

- BIOL 150L : General Biology I Laboratory
 - Terms offered: Fall
- BIOL 151L : General Biology II Laboratory
 - Terms offered: Spring
- BIOL 438 : Fisheries Management
 - Prerequisite change
 - Terms offered: Spring Even Years
- RELS 466: Sex, Gender and Religion
 - Change in credits from 4 to 3
 - Terms offered: on Demand
 - Revise course description
- COMM 394 : Individual Projects and Readings
 - Change in credit hours from 3 to 1-6
- HON 489 : Senior Honors Thesis
 - Prerequisite change
 - Change in grading from ANC to Graded
 - Terms offered: Fall, Spring, Summer
- LANG 380 : Global Gateways
 - Terms offered: Fall and Spring
- MS 101 : Military Science I
 - Terms offered: Fall
 - Revise course description
- MS 101L : Leadership Lab
 - Course title change from “Leadership Lab” to “Leadership Lab I”
 - Terms offered: Fall
 - Revise course description
- MS 102 : Military Science I
 - Prerequisite change
 - Terms offered: Spring
 - Revise course description
- MS 102L : Leadership Lab

- Course title change from “Leadership Lab” to “Leadership Lab I”
- Terms offered: Spring
- Revise course description
- MS 201 : Military Science II
 - Terms offered: Fall
 - Revise course description
- MS 201L : Leadership Lab
 - Course title change from “Leadership Lab” to Leadership Lab II”
 - Terms offered: Fall
- MS 202 : Military Science II
 - Prerequisite change
 - Terms offered: Spring
 - Revise course description
- MS 202L : Leadership Lab
 - Course title change from “Leadership Lab” to “Leadership Lab II”
 - Terms offered: Spring
- MS 241 : Military Physical Conditioning
 - Course title change from “Military Physical Conditioning” to Military Physical Conditioning II”
 - Terms offered: Fall
- MS 242 : Military Physical Conditioning
 - Course title change from “Military Physical Condition” to “Military Physical Conditioning II”
 - Terms offered: Spring
- MS 290 : ROTC Basic
 - Terms offered: Fall, Spring, Summer
 - Revise course description
- MS 301 : Military Science III
 - Prerequisite change
 - Corequisite change
 - Terms offered: Fall
 - Revise course description
- MS 301L : Leadership Lab
 - Course title change from “Leadership Lab” to “Leadership Lab III”
 - Prerequisite change
 - Terms offered: Fall
- MS 302 : Military Science III
 - Prerequisite change
 - Corequisite change
 - Terms offered: Spring
 - Revise Course description

- MS 302L : Leadership Lab
 - Course title change from “Leadership Lab” to “Leadership Lab III”
 - Prerequisite change
 - Terms offered: Spring
 - Revise course description
- MS 341: Military Physical Conditioning
 - Course title change from “Military Phy Conditioning” to “Military Physical Conditioning III”
 - Terms offered: Fall
- MS 342: Military Physical Conditioning
 - Course title change from “ Military Phy Conditioning” to Military Physical Conditioning III”
 - Terms offered: Spring
 - Revise course description
- MS 401 : Military Science IV
 - Prerequisite change
 - Terms offered: Fall
 - Revise course description
- MS 401L : Leadership Lab
 - Course title change from “Leadership Lab” to “Leadership Lab IV”
 - Terms offered: Fall
- MS 402 : Military Science IV
 - Prerequisite change
 - Corequisite change
 - Terms offered: Spring
 - Revise course description
- MS 402L : Leadership Lab
 - Course title change from “Leadership Lab” to “Leadership Lab IV”
 - Corequisite change
 - Terms offered: Spring
- MS 441 : Military Physical Conditioning
 - Course title change from “Military Physical Conditioning” to Military Physical Conditioning IV”
 - Terms offered: Fall
 - Revise course description
- MS 442 : Military Physical Conditioning
 - Course title change from “Military Physical Conditioning” to “Military Physical Conditioning IV”
 - Terms offered” Spring
 - Revise course description
- CE 101 : Introduction to Civil Engineering
 - Course title change from “Introduction to Civil Engineering” to Introduction to Civil Engineering and Sustainable Design”

- Terms offered: Spring
- Revise Course description
- CE 202: Introduction to Digital Terrain Modeling – Course Change
 - Course title change from “Introduction to Digital Terrain Modeling” to “Civil Engineering and Sustainable Design II”
 - Terms offered: Spring
 - Revise course description
- EE 308: Junior Laboratory I – Course Change
 - Course title change from “Junior Laboratory I” to “Electronics Laboratory I”
 - Change in credit hours from 2 to 1
 - Terms offered: Fall
- EE 309: Junior Laboratory II – Course Change
 - Course title change from “Junior Laboratory II” to “Electronics Lab II”
 - Change in credit hours from 2 to 1
 - Terms offered: Spring
- PTRE 301 : Formation Evaluation – Course Change
 - Course title change from “Formation Evaluation” to “Reservoir Rock Properties”
 - Prerequisite change
 - Revise course description
- PTRE 445 : Advanced Reservoir Engineering – Course Change
 - Prerequisite change
 - Revise course description
- PTRE 471 : Numerical Reservoir Simulation – Course Change
 - Prerequisite change

VI Course Changes: Graduate

- LING 506: Field Methods
 - Prerequisite and Corequisite change
- LING 511 : Translation of Texts: Theory and Practice – Course Change
 - Prerequisite change
 - Terms offered: Summer Even Years
- LING 520 : Foundational Issues of Community-based Literacy in Multilingual Societies
 - Corequisite change
 - Terms offered: Summer Odd years
- LING 521 : Literacy Program Planning and Management
 - Corequisite change
 - Terms offered: Summer Odd years
- LING 522 : Materials and Methods in Adult Literacy
 - Corequisite change
 - Terms offered: Summer Odd Years
- PTRE 593 : Selected Topics in Petro Engr

- Change in course title from “Selected Topics in Petro Engr” To Selected Topics in Petroleum Engineering”
- Terms offered: On Demand
- CSCI 537 : Graduate Cooperative Education
 - Change in credit hours from 1-3 to 1-2
 - Total credit allowed change from 3 to 2
 - Terms Offered: On Demand